Competitors

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Kate
Catherine
Lisa
Kevin
Andrew
Patrick
Matt
Matt
Daniel
Johnny
Brian
Corey
Kellen
Troy
Elyse
Greg
Stewart
Bryan
Brian
Hunter
Walker
Jessica
Timothy
Megan
Erin
Patrick
Jack
Shane
Mike
Craig
Brian

TUCK IT!

Presented by Long Trail Brewery

Deep River Snacks | Silo Skis | Citizen Cider | Cornerstone
Speed # 1 Speed # 2

Kazui Kusumi
Austin Lilley
Cody Wilson

Connell
Wolf
McGuire
Adams
Saunders
Hatheway
Smith
McKinnon
Hatheway
Bohorquez
Thompson
Greco
Hatheway
Puchini
Donaghue
Hale
Scannell
Borgia
Fournier
Lathrop
Potts
Haight
Daley
Ahearn
Ahearn
Wohlber
Ameden
Diel
O'Connell
Bailes
Mangiacotti

14
15
16
18
21
28
23
26
27
28
32
38
39
40
44
46
48
49
51
55
56
57
59
60
62
62
64
65

73
72
73

55
49
62
52
54
59
55
53
54
60
52
52
61
62
66
58
58
70
59
72
56
60
52
64
61
46
70
49
49
62
72

74
74
73

55
53
61
56
55
61
63
58

61
57
55
65
63
68
59
63
71 Winner M40s
61
72
58
63 Winner W21+
58
65
62
52
70
55
52
63
73 Winner M20s



Bob
Collin
Bic
David
Evan
Nate
Thomas
Samuel
Matt
Will
Charlie
Ben
Rufus
Zach
Rob
Oliver
Christopher
Bart
Lauren
Kazui
Cody
Chris
Jack
Al
John
Chris
Rip
Austin
Leo
Kurt
Ip
Rachel
Charles
Jay
Jed
Colton
Bill
Steve
Paul
Tom
Karolis
Kayla
Elias

Chenal
Fleming
White
Johnson
Sheridan
Burt
Leahy
Pierog
Gay
Rickards
Joslin
Joslin
Davis
Pierog
Kulik
Kwon

Cyr

Liro
Walsh
Kusumi
Wilson
Leach
Donaghue
Gordon
Hatheway
Fleming
McEldowney
Lilley
Schnipper
Fehrenbach
Seeley
Bethlahmy
Ciantra
FitzGerald
Miller
Boesch
Sullivan
Weiss
Mersky
Leahy
Krulis
Davis
Joslin

66
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
78
80
81
83
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
95
97
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
79
20
87
82

54
55
62
61
58
68
60
47
62
54
53
45
69
53
55
52
51
65
53
73
73
51
67
54
61
52
60
72
57
60
65
57
59
53
61
61
55
60
57
60
69
68
61

54

62
62
61
69
63
49
61
61
55

69
50
58

52

69 Winner M30s
54

74 Overall Winner
73

57

70 Winner M U20
60

66 Winner M50+
54

61 Winner Snowboard
74

57

65

66

57

61

60

66

58

59

62

57

63

70

67 Winner W U20
62



